MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name

BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
JEFF GLADIS CONSTRUCTION LLC
Mitlyng Electric & Refrigeration
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC

Location

504 VIKING DR

610 JAMES AVE W
705 ELIZABETH ST
402 MINNESOTA ST N

Description 6f Work
Plumbing - Water heater
Windows

Plumbing - Water heatef

HVAC - Furnace

Valuation
200.00
900.00
1600.00
4000.00

Approved Date
12/10/2025 |
12/04/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025



