



MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	504 VIKING DR	Plumbing - Water heater	200.00	12/10/2025
JEFF GLADIS CONSTRUCTION LLC	610 JAMES AVE W	Windows	900.00	12/04/2025
Mitlyng Electric & Refrigeration	705 ELIZABETH ST	Plumbing - Water heater	1600.00	12/08/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	402 MINNESOTA ST N	HVAC - Furnace	4000.00	12/08/2025